Rent Commercial/invoiced
$39,798.00
$44,578.00

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL

Evictions Non-payment
January 0
February 0
March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

TOTAL

Commercial/collected
$43,715.63
$38,857.00

Building conditions
0
2

2019 Rent Collections Evictions History

Percentage
1.10%
87%

Non-cooperation
0
0

Number of Tenants
6
6

Total

Residential/invoiced
$56,771.09
$57,800.04

Residential/collected Percentage Number of tenants Average rents

$57,690.64
$58,800.04

1.0%
1.0%

155
205

$366.27
$281.95
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