2019 Rent Collections Evictions History

Rent	Commercial/invoiced	Commercial/collected	Percentage	Number of Tenants	Residential/invoiced	Residential/collected	Percentage	Number of tenants	Average rents
January	\$39,798.00	\$43,715.63	1.10%	6	\$56,771.09	\$57,690.64	1.0%	155	\$366.27
February	\$44,578.00	\$38,857.00	87%	6	\$57,800.04	\$58,800.04	1.0%	205	\$281.95
March									
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
October									
November									
December									
TOTAL									
September October November December									

Evictions	Non-payment	Building conditions	Non-cooperation	Total
January	0	0	0	0
February	0	2	0	2
March				
April				
May				
June				
July				
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				
τοτλι				

TOTAL

2019 Rent Collections Evictions History